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MG Classic Motor Racing

Mothers Polishers

RACE 32

MotorSport

Pl Eoalan

»

10 November 2013

Race No. 32

12:37pm to 12:47pm

WEATHER: Overcast, light breeze, cool, track dry.

Track Length: 3.03k

POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR YEAR/CCs LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF
1ST 739 GRANT KERN MG BV8 ROADSTER 1965 3900 6 9m29.37 1m21.18 +0.00s
2ND 132 ANDREW FOX MG ZR 160 2003 1800 6 9m30.77 1m26.67 +1.40s
3RD 147 GRANT ROBINSON LOTUS SEVEN 1970 1600 6 9m34.44 1m22.15 +5.07s
4TH 133 BILL COTTLE FORD ANGLIA 1964 1600 6 9m37.11 1m26.18 +7.74s
5TH 129 MICHAEL EDEN VAUXHALL VIVA GT 1968 2000 6 9m39.04 1m23.54 +9.67s
6TH 204 ANTHONY CHRISTENHUSZ MG BGT V8 1972 3900 6 9md40.21 1m25.96 +10.84s
7TH 108 DAVID GILLIVER MG BGT V8 1972 3500 6 9m40.92 1m28.51 +11.55s
8TH 149 JOHN GRAY MG MGB 1978 3500 6 9md2.77 1m27.67 +13.40s
9TH 105 RAY HURST FORD ANGLIA FASTBACK 1964 1760 6 9m43.55 1m27.98 +14.18s
10TH 227 NATALIE CAMPBELL FORD CAPRI 1973 3000 6 9mdd.70 1m28.97 +15.33s
11TH 339 TONY STURM MG MGB 1965 1980 6 9m45.01 1m28.33 +15.64s
12TH 123 SANDRA EDEN VAUXHALL VIVA GT 1968 2000 6 9m4547 1m28.21 +16.10s
13TH 102 ALISON ALLEN CHEVRON SPORTS 1992 2000 6 9m52.28 1m28.73 +22.91s
14TH 6 ALAN HYNDMAN TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK3 1969 1296 6 9m56.23 1m30.73 +26.86s
15TH 135 DON ROY MG BGT V8 1974 3900 6 9m58.57 1m31.11 +29.20s
16TH L33 JOANNE JOHNSON BMW E30 318l NO DETAILS 6 10m02.94 1m30.44 +33.57s
17TH 52 BRYCE GLIDDON MG MIDGET 1971 1380 6 10m06.52 1m34.81 +37.15s
18TH 66 TAMMIE BOYDEN BMW 325| COUPE 1993 2500 6 10m11.00 1m34.16 +41.63s
19TH 35 BILLY DUNN FORD ANGLIA 1966 1500 6 10m13.42 1m38.60 +44.05s
20TH 308 MARGARET GOODWIN CHEVROLET CAMARO 1981 5700 6 10m16.19  1m33.20 +46.82s
21ST 155 DAVID NEALE MG MAGNETTE 1955 1800 6 10m41.01 1m42.50 +71.64s
22ND 51 NEIL MOORE JOWETT JUPITER 1951 1560 5 9m32.75 1m51.67 +1lap
23RD 56 GEOFF BRADER MG TF 1954 1250 5 9m33.22 1m51.22 +1lap
DNF 172 CHRIS WHITE JENSEN HEALEY 1974 2100 5 8m18.92 1m25.99 +1lap
DNF 33 NICKWILCOX MGF 1996 1796 5 8m59.80 1m26.24 +1lap
DNF 86 BRUCE ROBERTSON FORD SIERRA 1986 1993 1 2m26.84 # 2m26.84 +5 laps
DNF 558 DENNIS ETEVENAUX VAUXHALL CHEVETTE 1976 2300 0 Started
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10 November 2013

Mothers Polishers
RACE 32

Race No.

32

Start Time =

12:37pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 9:56.23| 1:33.27|
5| 8:22.96| 1:31.52]
4 | 6:51.44| 1:33.50]
3] 5:17.94| 1:30.73|*
2 | 3:47.21)| 1:34.41|
1| 2:12.80] 2:12.80]
CAR No. : 6
TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK3

ALAN HYNDMAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
8:59.80| 1:55.
7:04.35] 1:37.
5:26.83| 1:38.
3:48.17| 1:26.
2:21.93)| 2:21.
CAR No 33

MG F

NICK WILCOX

££|
45| P
52|
66|
24| *
93|

P DNDWd U o

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
10:13.42| 1:40.
8:32.85| 1:40.
6:52.23| 1:40.
5:11.75| 1:38.
3:32.83| 1:38.
1:54.23| 1:54.

CAR No. 35

FORD ANGLIA

BILLY DUNN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££]
57|
62|
48|
92|
60| *
23]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5] 9:32.75| 1:51.67|%*
4 | 7:41.08| 1:52.43|
3 | 5:48.65| 1:53.13]|
2 | 3:55.52| 1:52.64|
1| 2:02.88| 2:02.88]
CAR No. 51
JOWETT JUPITER
NEIL MOORE

DN Wd U o

ss.ff|mm:ss.
10:06.52| 1:36.
8:29.77| 1:35.
6:54.72| 1:42.
5:12.59| 1:34.
3:37.78] 1:35.
2:02.38| 2:02.
CAR No. 52
MG MIDGET

BRYCE GLIDDON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap |mmm:

££|
75|
05|
13|
81| *
40|
38|

(6}

PN W

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
9:33.22| 1:51.
7:41.43| 1:52.
5:48.94| 1:51.
3:57.72| 1:54.
2:03.41| 2:03.
CAR No. 56

MG TF

GEOFF BRADER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££|
79|
49|
22| *
31
41|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 10:11.00] 1:36.72] 6 | 9:52.28] 1:28.73|*
5 | 8:34.28| 1:34.16|* 5| 8:23.55| 1:30.09]
4 | 7:00.12| 1:36.42| 4 | 6:53.46| 1:30.16]|
3] 5:23.70| 1:36.88]| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 3 | 5:23.30| 1:32.92]
2 | 3:46.82| 1:42.54| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 2 | 3:50.38| 1:29.02]
1| 2:04.28| 2:04.28] 1| 2:26.84| 2:26.84|* 1| 2:21.36| 2:21.36|
CAR No. 66 CAR No. 86 CAR No. 102
BMW 325I COUPE FORD SIERRA CHEVRON SPORTS
TAMMIE BOYDEN BRUCE ROBERTSON ALISON ALLEN
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 9:43.55| 1:28.41| 6 | 9:40.92| 1:28.71)| 6 | 9:45.47| 1:28.36|
5| 8:15.14| 1:27.98|* 5| 8:12.21| 1:30.24) 5| 8:17.11| 1:28.21|*
4 | 6:47.16| 1:31.50] 4 | 6:41.97| 1:29.67| 4 | 6:48.90| 1:32.19]
3] 5:15.66| 1:29.23| 3| 5:12.30| 1:28.51|* 3] 5:16.71| 1:30.74|
2 | 3:46.43| 1:34.68]| 2 | 3:43.79| 1:32.48| 2 | 3:45.97| 1:30.57|
1| 2:11.75| 2:11.75] 1| 2:11.31| 2:11.31| 1 | 2:15.40|] 2:15.40]
CAR No. 105 CAR No. 108 CAR No. 123
FORD ANGLIA FASTBACK MG BGT V8 VAUXHALL VIVA GT

RAY HURST

DAVID GILLIVER

SANDRA EDEN



o)}

R NWAOW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
9:39.04| 1:23.
8:15.50| 1:24
6:51.10| 1:25.
5:25.27| 1:26.
3:58.57| 1:25.
2:32.65| 2:32.
CAR No. 129

££|
54| %

.40]

83|
70|
92|
65|

VAUXHALL VIVA GT
MICHAEL EDEN

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 9:30.77| 1:27
5| 8:03.61] 1:26.
4 | 6:36.94| 1:26.
3 | 5:10.24| 1:26.
2 | 3:43.43]| 1:29.
1| 2:13.85| 2:13
CAR No. 132
MG ZR 160
ANDREW FOX

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££)

.16

67|*
70|
81|
58|

.85]

o)}

R NWAW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
9:37.11| 1:26.
8:10.86| 1:26.
6:44.68| 1:28.
5:16.08| 1:28.
3:47.58| 1:28.
2:19.42| 2:19.
CAR No. 133

FORD ANGLIA
BILL COTTLE

££|
25|
18|*
60|
50
16|
42

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 9:58.57| 1:31.53| 6 | 9:34.44| 1:22.61)| 6 | 9:42.77| 1:29.08]
5| 8:27.04| 1:31.11|* 5| 8:11.83| 1:23.29| 5| 8:13.69| 1:27.67|%*
4 | 6:55.93| 1:31.21| 4 | 6:48.54| 1:24.18| 4 | 6:46.02| 1:31.18|
3| 5:24.72| 1:31.21| 3 | 5:24.36| 1:26.22| 3 | 5:14.84| 1:29.41|
2 | 3:53.51| 1:32.50] 2 | 3:58.14| 1:22.15]|* 2 | 3:45.43| 1:30.56]
1] 2:21.01] 2:21.01)] 1| 2:35.99| 2:35.99] 1| 2:14.87| 2:14.87|
CAR No. 135 CAR No. 147 CAR No. 149
MG BGT V8 LOTUS SEVEN MG MGB
DON ROY GRANT ROBINSON JOHN GRAY
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 10:41.01| 1:44.09] lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 6 | 9:40.21| 1:25.96|*
5| 8:56.92| 1:42.50|* 5| 8:18.92| 1:25.99|* 5 | 8:14.25| 1:26.74|
4 | 7:14.42| 1:43.59] 4 | 6:52.93| 1:26.83] 4 | 6:47.51| 1:28.98|
3] 5:30.83| 1:47.91| 3| 5:26.10| 1:27.02] 3] 5:18.53| 1:27.01]
2 | 3:42.92| 1:43.56]| 2 | 3:59.08| 1:27.30]| 2 | 3:51.52| 1:28.05]|
1| 1:59.36] 1:59.36| 1| 2:31.78| 2:31.78]| 1| 2:23.47| 2:23.47|
CAR No. 155 CAR No. 172 CAR No. 204
MG MAGNETTE JENSEN HEALEY MG BGT V8

DAVID NEALE

CHRIS WHITE

ANTHONY CHRISTENHUSZ

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 9:44.70] 1:30.

5 | 8:14.66| 1:28.

4 | 6:45.69| 1:31.

3| 5:14.12| 1:29.

2 | 3:44.38]| 1:33.

1| 2:11.01)] 2:11.

CAR No. 227

FORD CAPRI

££]
04|
97| *
57|
74|
37]
01]

NATALIE CAMPBELL

DN Wd U o

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

10:16.

8:38.
:05.
:31.
:52.
:10.

NWO

ff|mm:

19|
80|
60|
30|
95|
42|

NRRRRR

CAR No.
CHEVROLET CAMARO
MARGARET GOODWIN

Ss

308

Eff)
:37.
:33.
:34.
:38.
142,
:10

39|
20| *
30|
35]
53]

.42

P DNDWd U o

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
10:02.94| 1:30.
8:32.40| 1:31.
7:00.71| 1:30.
5:30.27| 1:35.
3:55.18| 1l:46.
2:08.53| 2:08.
CAR No. L33

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

BMW E30 318I
JOANNE JOHNSON

££]
54|
69|
a4|*
09]
65|
53|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 9:45.01)] 1:28.

5] 8:16.21| 1:28.

4 | 6:47.88| 1:33.

3 | 5:14.53] 1:29.

2 | 3:44.90| 1:30.

1| 2:14.47| 2:14.

CAR No. 339

MG MGB

TONY STURM

££|
80|
33| *
35]
63|
43
47|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 9:29.37| 1:24.47|
5| 8:04.90| 1:21.18]|~*

4 | 6:43.72| 1:26.11|
3 | 5:17.61| 1:23.65]|
2 | 3:53.96| 1:21.73|
1| 2:32.23| 2:32.23|

CAR No. 739

MG BV8 ROADSTER
GRANT KERN



